STATE OF WASHINGTON

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

62nd Legislature - 2011 Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP

Speaker

<

BARBARA BAKER, Chief Clerk

JIM MOELLER

Speaker Pro Tempore

COMMITTEE REPORTS

Bills Reported Out of Committee

FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS

February 17, 2011 - Thursday

39th Day

NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED

2011 Regular Session

Bill No. Description Committee Rpt. Ref.
HB 1049 f Net metering of electricity TEC DPS10 DNP9 RUL
HB 1131 f Student achievement fund APPE DP14 DNP4 WAYS
HB 1287 f Indian tribes & state govt SGTA DP6 DNP4 WAYS
HB 1291 f Collective bargaining LWD DPS8 DNP5 WAYS
HB 1295 Fire sprinkler systems LG DPS9 RUL
HB 1340 Unlawful hunting of big game AGNR DP13 RUL
HB 1409 Public property/sale, etc. SGTA DP6 DNP4 RUL
HB 1446 f Indian tribes/property tax SGTA DP6 DNP4 WAYS
HB 1503 f Community & tech colleges LWD DP8 DNP5 WAYS
HB 1543 f Motorcycle instruct. permits TR DPS27 RUL
HB 1627 Boundary review boards LG DPS6 DNP3 RUL
HB 1662 f Shoreline management act LG DPS6 DNP3 APPG
HB 1665 f University of Washington LWD DPS8 DNP5 WAYS
HB 1666 f Higher ed funding task force HE DPS8 DNP7 WAYS
HB 1675 f Public records requests SGTA DP6 DNP4 WAYS
HB 1685 f Water well construction AGNR DP7 DNP6 RUL



HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

1696 f

1698 f

1702

1732

1773 f

1812

1833 f

1837 f

1841 f

1854

1886 f

1939

Shoreline management act
Recreational fishing
Payment of impact fees
Campaign finance disclosure
Indians/jurisdiction

Comm. municipal corporations
Motorcycle safety ed board
Cultural access authorities
State information technology
Fire protection authorities
Ruckelshaus Center process

Tribes as agencies

LG DPS9

AGNR DP13

LG DP8 w/oRecl

SGTA DPS6 DNP4

SGTA DP6 DNP4

LG DP9

TR DP27

CDH DPS6 DNP3

TEC DPS14 DNP5

LG DP7 DNP2

LG DPS9

SGTA DP7 DNP2

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

WAYS

WAYS

WAYS

APPG

RUL



