## **STATE OF WASHINGTON HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES**

62nd Legislature - 2011 Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP





## JIM MOELLER Speaker Pro Tempore

## BARBARA BAKER, Chief Clerk

COMM	ITTEE	REPORTS Bills Reporte	FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS Out of Committee					
February	17, 2011 -	Thursday 3	9th Day	2011 Regular Session				
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED								
<u>Bill No.</u>		Description	Committee Rpt.	<u>Ref.</u>				
HB	1049 f	Net metering of electricity	TEC DPS10 DNP9	RUL				
HB	1131 f	Student achievement fund	APPE DP14 DNP4	WAYS				
HB	1287 f	Indian tribes & state govt	SGTA DP6 DNP4	WAYS				
HB	1291 f	Collective bargaining	LWD DPS8 DNP5	WAYS				
HB	1295	Fire sprinkler systems	LG DPS9	RUL				
HB	1340	Unlawful hunting of big game	AGNR DP13	RUL				
HB	1409	Public property/sale, etc.	SGTA DP6 DNP4	RUL				
HB	1446 f	Indian tribes/property tax	SGTA DP6 DNP4	WAYS				
HB	1503 f	Community & tech colleges	LWD DP8 DNP5	WAYS				
HB	1543 f	Motorcycle instruct. permits	TR DPS27	RUL				
HB	1627	Boundary review boards	LG DPS6 DNP3	RUL				
HB	1662 f	Shoreline management act	LG DPS6 DNP3	APPG				
HB	1665 f	University of Washington	LWD DPS8 DNP5	WAYS				
HB	1666 f	Higher ed funding task force	HE DPS8 DNP7	WAYS				
HB	1675 f	Public records requests	SGTA DP6 DNP4	WAYS				
HB	1685 f	Water well construction	AGNR DP7 DNP6	RUL				

HB	1696 f	Shoreline management act	LG DPS9	RUL
HB	1698 f	Recreational fishing	AGNR DP13	RUL
HB	1702	Payment of impact fees	LG DP8 w/oRec1	RUL
HB	1732	Campaign finance disclosure	SGTA DPS6 DNP4	RUL
HB	1773 f	Indians/jurisdiction	SGTA DP6 DNP4	RUL
HB	1812	Comm. municipal corporations	LG DP9	RUL
HB	1833 f	Motorcycle safety ed board	TR DP27	RUL
HB	1837 f	Cultural access authorities	CDH DPS6 DNP3	WAYS
HB	1841 f	State information technology	TEC DPS14 DNP5	WAYS
HB	1854	Fire protection authorities	LG DP7 DNP2	WAYS
HB	1886 f	Ruckelshaus Center process	LG DPS9	APPG
HB	1939	Tribes as agencies	SGTA DP7 DNP2	RUL